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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Wildcard
Habsfan

Coach

Pepino

Concussion

You Belichick yourself
Grand-P&eacute;p&egrave;re Il
Ertz Rental Car

Louis &amp; Laurent

Week 17 - NFL Week 17
Pepino

You Belichick yourself

Ertz Rental Car
Grand-P&eacute;p&egrave;re Il
Habsfan

Coach

Concussion

Louis &amp; Laurent

Week 16 - NFL Week 16

Ertz Rental Car

Pepino

Coach

Concussion
Grand-P&eacute;p&egrave;re |l
Habsfan

You Belichick yourself

Louis &amp; Laurent

Week 15 - NFL Week 15
Grand-P&eacute;p&egrave;re |l
Coach

Habsfan

Pepino

Ertz Rental Car

Concussion

You Belichick yourself

Louis &amp; Laurent

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Habsfan

Pepino

Concussion

You Belichick yourself
Grand-P&eacute;p&egrave;re Il
Coach

Ertz Rental Car

Louis &amp; Laurent

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Pepino

Concussion

Habsfan
Grand-P&eacute;p&egrave;re Il
Coach

61
56
33
28
22
19

129
119
117
114
106

97

82

162
152
135
132
120
110

94

129
111
108
104
88
82
75

162
136
119
117
116

92

91

159
127
124
107
100
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Ertz Rental Car
You Belichick yourself
Louis &amp; Laurent

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Ertz Rental Car

Habsfan

Pepino
Grand-P&eacute;p&egrave;re I
Concussion

Coach

You Belichick yourself

Louis &amp; Laurent

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Pepino

Concussion

You Belichick yourself
Grand-P&eacute;p&egrave;re I
Habsfan

Ertz Rental Car

Coach

Louis &amp; Laurent

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Pepino

Ertz Rental Car

Concussion

Habsfan

Coach
Grand-P&eacute;p&egrave;re I
You Belichick yourself

Louis &amp; Laurent

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Coach

Habsfan
Grand-P&eacute;p&egrave;re I
Ertz Rental Car

Pepino

You Belichick yourself
Concussion

Louis &amp; Laurent

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Concussion

Pepino

You Belichick yourself

Habsfan
Grand-P&eacute;p&egrave;re |l
Coach

Ertz Rental Car

Louis &amp; Laurent

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Habsfan

97 -62
89 -70
0 -159
164
154 -10
152 -12
133 -31
129 -35
125 -39
106 -58
0 -164
181
156 -25
137 -44
124 -57
121 -60
105 -76
90 -91
0 -181
169
164 -5
127 -42
121 -48
120 -49
110 -59
106 -63
0 -169
162
150 -12
144 -18
131 -31
125 -37
104 -58
97 -65
0 -162
157
157
135 -22
133 -24
120 -37
101 -56
90 -67
0 -157
166
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Pepino

Coach
Grand-P&eacute;p&egrave;re I
You Belichick yourself

Ertz Rental Car

Concussion

Louis &amp; Laurent

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Coach

Pepino

Habsfan

Concussion

You Belichick yourself
Grand-P&eacute;p&egrave;re I
Ertz Rental Car

Louis &amp; Laurent

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Habsfan

Pepino
Grand-P&eacute;p&egrave;re I
Ertz Rental Car

Concussion

You Belichick yourself

Coach

Louis &amp; Laurent

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Grand-P&eacute;p&egrave;re I
Pepino

Concussion

Habsfan

Coach

You Belichick yourself

Ertz Rental Car

Louis &amp; Laurent

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Habsfan

Concussion

Ertz Rental Car

Pepino

Coach

You Belichick yourself
Grand-P&eacute;p&egrave;re I
Louis &amp; Laurent

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Pepino

Concussion

You Belichick yourself

Ertz Rental Car

Coach

Habsfan
Grand-P&eacute;p&egrave;re |l

162 -4
129 -37
129 -37
107 -59
101 -65
88 -78
0 -166
177
159 -18
148 -29
141 -36
120 -57
119 -58
118 -59
0 -177
147
145 -2
136 -11
132 -15
123 -24
112 -35
90 -57
0 -147
162
157 -5
130 -32
125 -37
120 -42
113 -49
80 -82
0 -162
141
140 -1
129 -12
125 -16
122 -19
118 -23
79 -62
0 -141
162
142 -20
115 -47
114 -48
108 -54
107 -55
98 -64
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- Fantasy
Spovts

Louis &amp; Laurent 0 -162

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Concussion 156

Habsfan 145 -11
Coach 138 -18
Grand-P&eacute;p&egrave;re Il 121 -35
You Belichick yourself 116 -40
Pepino 110 -46
Ertz Rental Car 101 -55
Louis &amp; Laurent 0 -156
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